

Cyrsiau Cyntaf / Starters

Cawl Cartref y dydd, bara, menyn Cymreig 7
Homemade Soup of the day, bread, Welsh butter 7

Coctel corgimwch clasurol ar wely o letys wedi'i dorri'n fân 7.7
Classic prawn cocktail on a bed of shredded lettuce 7.7

Pate, tost, siytni nionyn, menyn cymraeg NGCI* 7
Pate, toast, onion Chutney, welsh butter NGCI* 7

Brie bara wedi'i ffrio'n ddwfn, siytni winwnsyn V, 7
Deep fried breaded brie, onion chutney & side salad V, 7

Teisen bysgod, saws gwin gwyn cartref a gollyngiad creisionllyd 7/
Fishcake, homemade white wine sauce & crispy leak 7

Halloumi glynu gyda dip tsili melys/ 7
Halloumi sticks with sweet chilli dip 7

Salad ochr hummus a bara pitta 7
Hummus side salad & pitta bread 7

Prif gyrsiau / Main courses

Penfras, sglodion, pys a saws Tatar cartref mewn cyteu Prosecco

Prosecco battered cod, chips, peas & home made Tatar sauce 16.5

Ham, sglodion, wy a phys

Ham, chips, egg & peas 16

Cinio'r ploughman: Ham, caws, siytni, salad, rholyn bara, menyn 16

Ploughman's lunch: Ham, cheese, chutney, salad, bread roll, butter 16

Cyrri cyw iâr Jude, reis, iogwrt mintys

Judes chicken curry, rice, mint yoghurt 17

Cyrri llushau Jude, reis, iogwrt minty

Judes veg curry, rice, mint yoghurt 16 V, VGA

Risotto'r dydd 15.5/

Risotto of the day 15.5

Scampi, sglodion, pys a saws tartar cartref 15

Scampi, chips, peas & homemade tartar sauce 15

Caws Macaroni al forgo, prosciutto creisionllyd a salad cymysg

Macaroni cheese al forgo, crispy prosciutto & mixed salad 15

Byrgyrs / Burgers

Mae ein byrgyrs arobryn yn cael eu gwneud yn ein siopau cigydd aml-air yn y London House, Dyffryn

Our award winning burgers are made at our multiword winning butchery London House stores Dyffryn

Byrger cyw iâr, saws bbq, nionyn crensiog, letys caws babi gem a sglodion 17

Chicken burger, bbq sauce, crispy onion, cheese baby gem lettuce & chips 17

Y Byrger Tŷ: cheddar Cymreig patty cig eidion, cig moch, saws byrger cartref, slaw piclo, sglodion, 17

The House Burger: beef patty Welsh cheddar, bacon, homemade burger sauce, pickled slaw, chips, 17

Byrger brest cyw iâr sbeislyd Persian, iogwrt mintys, salad tŷ, sglodion

Halloumi burger, aioli baby gem, pickled slaw & chips 16.5

Byrger ffug, tomato, nionyn, aioli fegan, slaw wedi'i gasglu a sglodion

16.5

Faux burger, tomato, onion, vegan aioli, pickled slaw & chips 16.5

baguettes

Served with salad garnish

Ham traddodiadol / **Traditional ham 7.2**

Ham traddodiadol a caws ysmegu/ **Traditional ham & Smoked Cheese 7.8**

Selsig, siytni tomato sbeislyd a dail roced wedi thoslio/
tuna mayo 8

Bysedd Pysgod gyda salsa dil Nordig wedi thostio/

Fingers with with homemade Tatar 8.5

Eog a chaws hufen 8

Salmon and cream cheese 8

Caws Cheddar a siytni winwns/

Cheddar cheese and onion chutney 7.5

tikka cyw iâr/

chicken tikka 8

Jackets

Served with salad garnish

Tuna mayo 8

Cheese & beans 7 (v, vga on request)

Chicken tikka 8

cheese & onion 7

Chilli con carni 8

Prawns and Marie Rose sauce 8.5

Welsh rarebit 7

Plant / Kids

Ham traddodiadol / **Traditional ham 7.5**

Nygets cyw iâr / **Chicken Nuggets 7.5**

Selsig / **Sausages 7.5**

Selsig faux / **Faux Sausages 7.5 VGA**

Bysedd pysgod / **Fish Fingers 7.5**

Stribedi ChiQin / **ChiQin strips 7.5**

Mae'r uchod i gyd ar gael gyda naill ai sglodion neu datws newydd, a salad, ffa neu bys.

All the above are available with either chips or new potatoes, and salad, beans or peas.

Yn ychwangeol / Sides

Sglodion / **Chips 4**

Sglodion gyda caws / **Chips & Cheese 4.5**

Cylchoedd nionod /homemade **Onion Rings 3.5**

Salad dail cymysg / **mixed Salad 3.5**

Bara garlleg/Garlic bread **6 V, VGA**

Bara garlleg caws/Cheesy garlic bread **6.5 V, VGA**

Pwdin / Dessert

Pwdin taffi gludiog hufen iâ caramel hallt **7.5 gf**

Sticky toffee pudding salted caramel ice cream 7.5 gf

Brownis cynnes cartref gyda hufen iâ dilliau **8**

Homemade warm brownie with honeycomb ice cream 8

Hufen iâ sundae **8** (gofynnwch am y blas sydd ar gael)

Ice cream sundae 8 (please ask for available flavours)

Teisen gaws cartref y dydd **8**

Homemade cheesecake of the day 8

Eton mess **8**

Eton mess with a mixed fruit coulis 8

Bwrdd caws **10.5 (VGA ar gais)**

Cheeseboard 10.5 (VGA on request)

Pitsa wedi pobi ar carreg/ Stone baked Pizza

Margarita 10

Sylfaen tomato, Caws/ **Tomato base, cheese V, VGA**

Prosciutto 13.5

Sylfaen tomato, ham parma, dail roced, parmesan / **Tomato base, parma ham, Rocket leaves, parmesan**

Capra 13.5

Sylfaen tomato, Caws gafr, winwnsyn wedi'i garamelieiddio, sbigoglys / **Tomato Base, goats cheese, caramelised onion, spinach V**

Fungi 13.5

Madarch, pupurau, nionod, tomato / mozzarella
Tomato base, Mushrooms, peppers, onion, tomato, Mozzarella V, VGA

Pepperoni 14

Sylfaen tomato, pepperoni, Mozzarella/ **Tomato base, pepperoni, Mozzarella**

Carneamore 14

Cig eidion tsili, chorizo, cig moch, winwnsyn coch, pepperoni, mozzarella/**Chilli beef, chorizo, bacon, red onion, pepperoni, mozzarella**

Please note all Veggie pizzas can be made with plant based cheese upon request

**NGCI – NO GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS, NGCI* CAN BE ADAPTED TO BE COOKED WITHOUT GLUTEN, V - SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS, VG - SUITABLE FOR VEGANS
VGA - VEGAN ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE.**

If you suffer from a food related allergy please enquire with a team member for advice before you order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu & our kitchen uses nuts, gluten and other allergens. Although every care is taken to prevent cross contamination of allergens we cannot guarantee it. Prices are GBP.

How to order

Please order at the bar or via our app **noting your table number**. All our meals to order, at busy times there can be a delay.

If you are concerned please ask about waiting times.

If for any reason you are not satisfied with your meal please let us know immediately so we can address the issue, and have you leaving as a happy customer. Special dietary requirement? Please inform one of our team who will be glad to assist you.

Food and our ethics.

We are incredibly conscious about where our produce is sourced from & how it's made from start to finish. A lot of thought & time has gone into our chosen suppliers. You will find our beef is 100% Welsh born, bread & grass .fed. The cattle never leave

Wales, is fully traceable with full plate to gate information and is reared to some of the highest welfare standards in the industry. We strive to buy everything we can from within Wales, sometimes in order to find what we consider the best quality paired with the best welfare we have looked further afield. We send zero waste to land fill. 100% of our waste is processed & what can't be recycled is used as fuel in energy from waste plants.

**Please note occasionally due to supply constraints it is possible we need to substitute products or services. Where we do so, we will endeavour to ensure the substitute matches our ethics.*